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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 49  Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Boren, Jo                 11 Lakeland Christian       27.15   10
  2 Reese, Courtney           12 Cornerstone              27.28    8
  3 Johnson, Claire           11 Neighborhood             30.38    2
  4 Martone, Angela            9 Trinity Christian        31.50
  5 Denson, Gabby              9 Grace Brethren           31.96
  6 Winbush, Tamesha          10 Neighborhood             32.72
Section  2
  1 Nieveen, Hailey           10 Lakeland Christian       29.68    6
  2 Allen, Dajiah              9 Neighborhood             30.21    4
  3 Drees, Madeline            9 Monclova Christian       31.79
  4 Nixon, Naomi               9 Monclova Christian       31.84
  5 Smith, Laura              11 Robinson Twp             32.68
  6 Joseph, Maisha            11 Grace Brethren           33.60
  7 Batton, Bethany           10 The Veritas School       38.33
Section  3
  1 Davis, Jeremie             9 Grace Brethren           30.89    1
  2 Jordan, Tamariah          11 Imani Christian          33.03
  3 Schutt, Mackenzie         10 Eden Christian           33.71
  4 Hanner, April             10 Imani Christian          36.46

Event 49  Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Boren, Jo                 11 Lakeland Christian       27.15   1  10
  2 Reese, Courtney           12 Cornerstone              27.28   1   8
  3 Nieveen, Hailey           10 Lakeland Christian       29.68   2   6
  4 Allen, Dajiah              9 Neighborhood             30.21   2   4
  5 Johnson, Claire           11 Neighborhood             30.38   1   2
  6 Davis, Jeremie             9 Grace Brethren           30.89   3   1
  7 Martone, Angela            9 Trinity Christian        31.50   1
  8 Drees, Madeline            9 Monclova Christian       31.79   2
  9 Nixon, Naomi               9 Monclova Christian       31.84   2
 10 Denson, Gabby              9 Grace Brethren           31.96   1
 11 Smith, Laura              11 Robinson Twp             32.68   2
 12 Winbush, Tamesha          10 Neighborhood             32.72   1
 13 Jordan, Tamariah          11 Imani Christian          33.03   3
 14 Joseph, Maisha            11 Grace Brethren           33.60   2
 15 Schutt, Mackenzie         10 Eden Christian           33.71   3
 16 Hanner, April             10 Imani Christian          36.46   3
 17 Batton, Bethany           10 The Veritas School       38.33   2


